1 1939 Parker Ct Stone Mountain, GA, 30087   |   Toll Free: (800) 316-4716   |   www.beyondsolar.net
S
O
L
A
R
 A
R

System
Smart
Controller
Solar
Panel
LED
Panel
AVS-BLK-60WAVS-BLK-40WAVS-BLK-20W AVS-BLK-50WAVS-BLK-30WAVS-BLK-15W
Model # SKU # Power PV Type Solar Panel Lumens Battery
Capacity Beam Angle Working
Time (Hrs)
IP
Rating
Installation
Height (Ft)
AVS-BLK-15W 786101 15W MONO
50 Watts /
18V
2100
15 Ah 12.8
Volts
120° +24H IP65 6.5-9.8
AVS-BLK-20W 786102 20W MONO
60 Watts /
18V
2800
18 Ah 12.8
Volts
120° +24H IP65 6.5-13.1
AVS-BLK-30W 786103 30W MONO
80 Watts /
18V
4200
24 Ah 12.8
Volts
120° +24H IP65 9.8-16.4
AVS-BLK-40W 786104 40W MONO
100 Watts
/ 18V
5600
28 Ah 12.8
Volts
120° +24H IP65 13.1-19.7
AVS-BLK-50W 786105 50W MONO
110 Watts
/ 18V
7000
32 Ah 12.8
Volts
120° +24H IP65 13.1-23
AVS-BLK-60W 786106 60W MONO
120 Watts
/ 18V
8400
38 Ah 12.8